

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 7-8/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s).2060-2061/2012

MADRAS PORT TRUST DIPLOMA ENGINEER ASSO.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MADRAS P.TRUST P.T.DEG.ENGR.ASSO.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 24/04/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Mr.V.Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Parasher, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Kiran Suri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.B.Raghunath, Adv.
Mr.Simran P., Adv.
Mr.Vishnu Shankar M.S., Adv.
Ms.Athira G.Nair, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.Mr.M.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Ms.Movita, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for hearing on 02.05.2017.

I.A.Nos.7-8 of 2017 are accordingly disposed of.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR